In accordance with
Rule 332 ofthe | A M O 2
tnsotvency (England & i

Wales} Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

Companies House

U

21FZK*
17/08/2019

COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number IO_E—FE-ITFF’?

Company name in full [The Partnership (United Kingdom) Limited

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

n Administrator’s name

Full farename(s) Kevin

Surname Murphy

T Administrator’s address

Building name/number '20 Furnival Street

Street !London

Post town [EC4A 1JQ

County/Region |

| A

Country j

u Administrator's name o

Fuil forenameds © Other administrator
© Jason Use this section to tell us about

Surname Maloney another administrator,

I Administrator’s address @

Building name/number |20 Furnival Street © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |London anather administrator.

Post town [EC4A 1JQ

County/Region |

ok [ [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2 -
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:l Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= v/ [ ER e

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date S A O U O

u Sign and date

e | S VN N

Signature date [d_oi {? !? l? ’? l? ’T ’g

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Kevin Murphy

Where to send

et GVR Global LLP

| Address

20 Furnival Street

London

Post town

EC4A 1JQ

|
|
|

County/Regien

e [Tl

Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 3794 8750
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS L s e e s
Name of Company Company Number
The Partnership (United Kingdom) Limited - In Administration 04681159
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 004473 of 2019

Statement as to the affairs of:

The Partnership (United Kingdom) Limited
Gravel Hill House

Gravel Hill Wombourne

Wolverhampton

West Midlands

WV5 9HA

on the 08/07/2019, the date that the company entered Administration.
Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
above-named company as at 08/07/2019, the date that the company entered Administration.

Full Name Tnees Avsepsase Huccon
Signed Qﬁ?‘@kﬁ—\o

Dated Q./ S {/ | 0’




The Partnership {United Kingdom} Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 08/07/2019

A —Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge: Ly [
%" A
o s
Assets subject to floating charge: e
Uncharged assets:
P ARES (e, Gesosil) 30 2% 4, SO
e orm 293 9%
Casu v Banac \o3 <L 107,502
Teart Detee § ¢S 82,307
Estimated total assets avallable for preferentlal creditors: Q@, 60f7" i

Signature - A Date Ql/glj\ O'



The Partnership {United Kingdom) Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 08/07/2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities °

Estimated to realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from Page A)

Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by fleating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property, where applicable {to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Tzaoe CREO\TORS

e

v prre (Pesion)

Aroos DU To HABING (D.

Reo 0T (Arvests

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C’s past 14 September 2003}

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

200,67+
(2, 31)

V3, A6

wlc
L 3 ] -

N

\R, A6
[ (.

\‘Zl{ 9e6
=

1 L, AL

(st ’ ‘:}4?)
(15, AT
(o, c00)

(s,000)

C\\'J-,Gl?,?)

(52,91Q)

(52,R16)

\CD

(52,796

S]gnatur%-@ Date 2{8( lol




PLPISOTT

08°08'9Y
09°48€
06°LET
ESTS
00°00S
0T'yoe
009t
00°909
88°'sL
1.1
£LPPT'T
0549
96'8€0'T
+¥8'05€
000
(4914
05°248
o000
SOEST'TE
000
20°L60°ST
00'99L
00°000°0Y
007059'T
00'000°S
00t
STEZR'T
00°'059'9
8y Ove
00 00E
00T
vS188'L
00551
00'v8
89'76E'E
¥

HHE 6VE JFSIIWOS ‘UOIUEIUIM, HIEd $SIUISNY UOIUEIUIM, 'ABM XISSIM ‘92 UM
XIL PINI ‘UB A JO 815 ‘ueuaT ‘peoy y3uny) ‘aBerio) Ax|

NEZ 37 9353247 ‘aue $A7 uowNNag 105

A6 TN ‘LOPUOT 'PEOY JIAUOIUAG ‘OTZ JOOS IR ‘FSNOK BI03A

NT PSM 'SPUBIPIIA 153, '[[2SIEAN 'PROY JISUILLSIM O

410 TA4 "weydsig ‘SnusAy (0151 ‘asnoH [Breddy

YV6 ETAN ‘QUAL Uodn B[ISEIMBN “YJed YHON

VO3 849 ‘Aspuems ‘pecy uopuo ‘21e3s] Juipes) Aemalen ‘s Bun

107 £541 Yjoyns “spunwupl s Aing ‘Adamalg ajedsam

OHE TAD “AssuianD ‘Uosdwes IS ‘anuaay Jamng ‘asnon yBnaioqssoy 'L2T X080 '0'd
$S6 TTSM “{I0UUE) ‘SURD UOLION ‘2ue] UdAID UOON ‘asnoy aiden

DAT 93r ‘apueaANag ap any €] ‘aBpo pialy

FLSEPE 'TO-ZO# duET Bupuad €71

XGr 115 ‘24usiiag 4anols ‘peoy yied 092

wopdury payun ‘vaL HY ‘ASns ‘iediay 158435 (98 OP=8E ‘SSNOH Javus

ANL Z4L ‘pa0y|3L ‘POOM WOIBUILUCY “BNOJ YiE] 133(

H¥S TIWI "uepy Jo 815 sejdnoq "Aenp yinos ‘asnoH Aenty

AAT 8608 ‘Piojpeid

SHT T3¢ J31I3H 15 "apuejds] ‘3snoH JRSH 400K pIf Juatutiedaq Junasseiy

35St ZTNG %@s5ns 153 ‘Suiyriom 'peoy uoidupiieg 'asnoy adpug voiduping

ZZT 863N '2115eIMaN ‘woyuaqBuoy ‘main Jied uoluag {NHI) nun Sujpuep swel) Aduaajosu)
pueal) ‘'gT uNgnQ “sauupLLIEeS sped AY) Buip|ing HagIaH By ¢ Jooj) 15T

VHE GAM ‘BUINOGUIOM ‘3UET YIAS 82

910 SAM "dunoquopy ‘sue] yaiis gz

HDE QT 'W0puo ‘a1enbs oyos g1

L1E YZOM UOpuUOT ‘YdUPaIOYS ‘PROY UIBMING €Z JOO|J 51t

THE SAM BUINDQWOM ‘U YIS BL

Ivv OV ‘Weyuappig ‘aue sheq Youdiapun syt

JHY 271 ‘jooduan ‘ayads ed 3uAWWOD) Aen]Sn] ‘pleAld|nog AJen)s] ‘SsN0H SpISIaay
408 9NN "anysuoiduseyuiopy ‘y3nosoqsing ‘peoy Aqusy plod ‘oipnis y1op

WHE SAM "JUINOQUOM 'IIiH (9435 ‘BSNOH HIIH [3A10 ‘JuLuaBeusiy yi|eapn JIiH [3ne1 O/
ATE ¥TOd 'SIUEH ‘Weyales ‘peay ||IH ‘Peoy Jued sydiuy T

HIE 6AQ ‘93pLIGIN0LS ‘BUEY IADIG) [|ISSEAL ‘BUIUD) SSIUISNG SADID (|55

10T TAM "uo3dWIByIIN 0 M “PROY JFeysEUINg 'FSNOH SIYSuoAaQ Q Yun

HAS ZWI ‘UB JO 9I5| ‘PEOY MRINYBIH 92

ssauppy

e —

PIUWT Auedwio?) JULLJ UOJUBSUIA
WOIPIAA

pang Buppa

pa)wi XAuQ §3 €1|0aA

SAL

Pa3WI Jukg-L

3N o8es

U0 INAIIS

panw (s3a1a196} Avedwo) qng Haids
{paywn A3swWIaN o) YEnoIoqssoy ¥ y
PAJILUIT SUOLNIGS SIIPBLURIEY Dd
BZIN) YAled

P31 314 SA|WBUAQ Wl

papwn {n) 2O

S31UALNJINN

palWIT ¥N 033143

SUCHIE}aY DHGNd PUB BUISILFADY UB 3O 3|S|
SWISNT 73 INUIAIY INH

(youeag Assuar 214 Hueg DBSH
SLI0ISNY 19 INUIAIY WH

SWOISN) '8 anuaA3y NH

P11 jeuopieuIatL] s28RW ANDD
{lequapnJd) uosuad - 3344 piaeq
344 p1aeq

palWI] dNOJO SWLOIBA 35114
wnig ayy

Apzdoud 5444 YT 8 G

UUEDIA PIBYIH 1O

pauwey (NN) [eUCHELIIY] THY
151559 Upasd

edng

P17 2AIIIBOM] WY

pajw] Loddng usody
UOLWBLIIA|OA S1BD 29Y

paNwn 1eL

auey

si001pas) Auedwo)
paywn (wop3ury payun) diysssunied aylL



OQM

dn paje)
junotuy [e301

jm oy OO\ m QY
eys 1ad S3IEYS anjeA
dn pajed JO-ON |eulwoN adAL

O QLN | SN
' 320068 ohes B

ssaippy

UK 20CTH
SOUOTZRNLY ST

wieN

ssaployaseys Auedwod
payu (wopdury paun} diysiauiieq sy



